Mobile 80mm Portable Wireless Bluetooth Mini Thermal Receipt Printer
(Model: OCPP-M082)
Specifications:
Dimensions (W × D × H) 98 × 103 × 45mm
Weight 280 g
Color Black
Effective print width 72 mm
Printing method Thermal Line Printing

Maximum 6 digitals.
Size of the power plug 3.5 * 1.1 mm
Ordering information
P/N Description
OCPP-M082-BB With Bluethooth and battery,supprot Android
OCPP-M082-BB-AI With Bluethooth and battery,supprot Android and IOS
OCPP-M082-UB With Barrery  USB Communication,
OCPP-M082-U USB Communication,without BT,Battery
OCPP-M082-B Blutooth Communication,without Battery
OCPP-M082-UC USB Communication,with Car Charger
OCPP-M082-BC Bluetooth Communication with Car Charger
OCPP-M082-C Other Customized
FAQ
1. MOQ policy
No MOQ limitation for the standard products, but the unit price is different, bigger quantity better price.
For customized production, you can discuss the MOQ with our sales representative directly.